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“Proposed Final Rate Tariff Sheets”
Ponderosa Pines

(Original and Three Copies)
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TWENLY SEQCOND REVISIED SHEETL NO, 13,0
CANCELS TWENTY FIRST REVISED SHEET NO, 18.0

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITTES OF CENTRAL FL, INC.

WATER TARIFF
A QUNTY INCLISIVE,
RATE SCH E
AVAILABILITY Awailable throughout the area served by the compauy.
APPLICARILITY For water service to all purposes in private residences and
individusl metered apartment units,
LIMITATIONS Subject to &) nf the Rules and Regulations of this tarlit
and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING FERIOD Monthly
RATE Meter Jize Bagse Facility Charge
2/8" x 3/4" 3 10.00
1 24,00
1 t/4" 36.00
it/2v §¢.00
" - 76,00
M 152.16
4" 237.37
Gt 474,78
Galionage Charge
Per 1,000 Gallons $ 2.40
MINIMUM BILL Base Facility Charge
TERMS OF PAYMENT  Bills are due and payable when renderad and become
detinquent if not pakl within twenty (20) days. After five (8)
working days written notice I8 mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other bill, service may then be
disconnected.
EFrTECTIVE —_—— 2011 Jamos T1 Hodges
ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF G 2010 Rate Case res t
TITLE
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SIGETTEL REVISKED SEELT NO. 18.2
CANCELS SEVENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.2

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL FL. INC.

WATER TARIFI
: MARION COUNTY INC)LUSIVE
MULTL-RIESLOENTIAL SERVICK
RATE SCHEDULE M8
AVAILABILITY Avatiable threaghout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For waler service io all master-melered rosidentiai
customer ineluding, but not limited to, Condominiums,
Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks.
LIMITATIONS Subject o all of the Ruley and Regulations of this tariil
und General Rules and Regubations of the Commission,
BILLING PERIOD Mornthly
RATE Mater Hize Bage Facility Charge
§/8" x 3/4" $ 10.00
1 24.00
14 36.00
13/2¢ £0.00
A 76.00
3n 152.16
4" 237.37
6" 474,78
Lallonage Charpe
Per 1,000 Gallons 3 2.49
MINIMUM BILI. Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT  Bills ure due nod puyable when rendered and become
delinquent if nut paid within twenty (205 days, After five (5)
working deys written notice in mailed fo the customer separate
and apart from any other hill, service may then be

disconnected,
KEETRCTIVE 2011 James 11. 1lodges
— ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING 2010 Rata (Case Drasident
TITLE
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FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET N, 17,0
CANCELS FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILILIES OF CENTRAL Fl., INC.

WATER TARIFT
‘ RION COUNTY INC|LISTVE
GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILITY Avatlable throughout the ares served by the company.
APPLICABILILY Kor water service to ail purpeses in private residences and
individual metered apariment units,
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Reguiations of this tariff
and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
AN (8) Moanthty
RATE Moeter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8' x 3/4" b 10,00
1* 24.00
1 /4" 36.00
1172 . %000
A 76.00
3 152.16
4" 237.37
6" 474.78
Galloage Charge
Per 1,000 Crallong > 2.40
MINIMUM BILL Base Faclitty Charge
TRRMS OF PAYMENT  Bilis are due and payable when rendered and brecome
delinquent If not paid within (wenty (20) days. Afier five (5)
working days vritten notice is mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other bill, service may then be
disconnected.
EFFECTIYE 2011 28 2
ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING 2010 Rate Cave President
TITLE

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
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